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000054733 Mobile Home 12/29/2025

18670 M H 125 08/29/2001

15803 RECONNECT 30 07/19/1999

HX Base Yr

276 NE WILD HORSES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,819 119.8540 134.24 244,183 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 137,655

UCP 624 20 125 11,410

UOP 464 20 93 8,489

UOP 464 20 93 8,489

3,060 1,819 166,044

UOP= N8 W58 S8 E58$ BAS= W58 UCP= W24 S26 E24 N26$ S26 UOP=
S8 E58 N8 W58$ E58 N26$.

UOP 8

58

8

58
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58
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26

24
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58

8

58

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

7 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,000

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

12,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 1.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 44

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 12.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,368

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 13.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 75,790


